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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-0637

84-0088

85-0545

84-0722

83-0275

83-0881

84-0294

85-0166

84-0750

85-0282

85-0907

82-0485

83-0135

86-0403
A

86-0520

85-0188

87-0237

85-0494

84-0796

86-0992

86-0210

83-0108

82-0783

86-1248

85-0239

84-0063

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

RALSTON

RAM80

RAM8Q

RAMBUSCH

RAMEY

RAMIREZ

RAMIREZ

RAMPEY

RAMSEY

RAMSEY

RAMSEY

RANCE

RANDALL

RANDOLPH

RANKIN

RANKIN

RANKIN

RAMS

RANSON

RARY

RASH

RATCLIFFE

RATHSAM

RATLIFF

RAUBENSTRAUCH

RAUCH

GIVEN NAME

RUTH WELLS
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DONNA THERESA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OONNA THERESA
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MARY FRANCES
COLUMBIA SC

*******

NANCY ANN
WASENER SC

*******

FELICIA DALE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THELMA B
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CATHERINE LOUISE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

PATRICIA ANN
PELION SC

PHYLLIS COLLINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TONYA MICHELLE
CAYCE SC

*******

CONSTANCE L
LEXINGTON SC

*******

LISA CAROL
GASTON SC

*******

MARILYN E
SWANSEA SC

*******

ANGELA LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DENISE MAUREEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARILYN JEANNE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

SUZANNE MARIE
ESTELLINE SD

*******

BONNIE JILL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

TINA JUANITA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

VALERIE SUSAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JUDITH JONES
CAYCE SC

*******

SANDRA JO HIGHTOWER
LEESVILLE SC

*******

JANE GOFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DELORES ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

HOLLY SUCHOMEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

30

21

22

39

38

18

27

18

33

28

17

16

17

29

19

25

22

19

18

16

24

44

25

35

16

25

M A L E S

WILLIAMSON III JIM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCA8EE TIMMY RAY
LEXINGTON SC

UTLEY JOHN WESLEY
COLOMBIA SC

MCGARITY JOSEPH HARRISON
COLUMBIA SC

HODGES AUBREY SLATER
WAGENER SC

8AUGHMAN JR JAMES REID
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GOSNELL CHARLES ANTHONY
LEXINGTON SC

ZEIGLER JOHNNY R
LEXINGTON SC

JONES JOSEPH ALEX
BATESBURG SC

DAVID JR ROBERT E
WEST COLOMBIA SC

THOMPSON DONALD WAYNE
CAYCE SC

CLARKE ERNEST ROY
LEXINGTON SC

FURR JR-BUREN LEE
LEXINGTON SC

HAMtt LEE DAVID
SWANSEA SC

ABBOTT DAVID BRYAN
CAYCE SC

HOLLAND WARREN FRANK
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CROUCH BRYAN STEPHEN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KYZER MURRAY LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

GREEN STEPHEN HOMER
COLUMBIA SC

SMALLS DAVID
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRYAN III GEORGE EASTERLIHG
COLUMBIA SC

RATCLIFFE JERE BRIAN
BIRMINGHAM ALA

SENN DANIEL MAXEY
LEESVILLE SC

PESINA ARISTEO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MOODY ANTHONY BRIAN
COLUMBIA SC

RAUCH CHARLES OBRIAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

w

u

w

w

w

wo

u

w

w

w

w

w

B

w

w

u

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

7

1

6

8

4

9

4

3

8

4

9

5

2

4

4

3

3

5

8

9

3

2

8

12

4

1

Day

9

26

17

1

5

8

12

11

10

17

20

24

23

25

29

19

13

9

15

23

14

4

17

15

2

17

Year

1984

1984

1985

1984

1983

1983

1984

1985

1984

1985

1985

1982

1983

1986

1986

1985

1987

1985

1984

1986

1986

1983

1982

1986

1985

1984
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COn DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

7

2

6

8

4

9

4

3

8

4

10

5

3

5

5

3

3

6

9

10

3

3

8

12

4

1

Day

14

12

22

11

9

9

13

15

17

19

5

28

5

2

31

30

28

8

1

3

23

26

23

17

13

31

Year

1984

1984

1985

1984

1983

1983

1984

1985

1984

1985

1985

1982

1983

1986

1986

1985

1987

1985

1984

1986

1986

1983

1982

1986

1985

1984

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV THOMAS W CORBEtt
LEXINGTON SC

ETHEL L STURXSY NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM C REID
COLUMBIA SC

REV FRED S MILLER JR
COLUMBIA SC

REV JACK W ATKINSON
WAGENER SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BOATWR2GHT NP
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

MARGARET N UPCWJRCH NP
SALUOA COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV HOMER JEFFCOAT
CAYCE SC

REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JEFFRY BLAKE LINDSEY
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV JOHN H MCKEOUN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV THOM C JONES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV JOSEPH 0 BEALE
LEXINGTON SC

REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC

REV PAUL WIGGINS
CAYCE SC

REV WENDELL L HENDRIX
LEXINGTON SC

REV JOHN M HAYMES
COLUMBIA SC

REV C P FISHER II
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV J PIERCE EVANS JR
LEESVILLE SC

ERNEST G GOFF JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV J C HtMNICUTT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

ANN S BOATWRI6HT NP
LEXINGTON SC

i

i


